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A complete earning solutions.



Let's start 
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Are You With Time ! 

1960 –1970
Industrial Revolution

2000
IT
Revolution

–2010

1970 –1980
Automobile Revolution

2010 –2020
Network Marketing

1980 –1990
Computer Revolution

1990 –2000
Telecom Revolution

2020 –2030
Investment & Crypto Industry
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Where Are You !

YEAR MIDDLE FAMILY
₹10/ Month

UPPER FAMILY

1940

1960

1980

2000

2020

2040

₹1000/ Month

1,00,000/ Month

10L / Month

₹100/ Month

1000/ Month

10,000/ Month

1,00,000/ Month

10L/ Month

1CR / Month
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₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹

₹100 / Month

₹10,000/ Month



Economical Survey Report On Map ! 
INDIA -2020

USA -2020

RICH

RICH

POOR

POOR
MIDDLE

Invest.FundsArk.in



Where Is Crypto !

❖
❖

❖
❖

❖

2009 –BTC -₹6

2025–BTC -85 L
₹

2017 –BNB -₹7
2024–BNB -₹52K

2024 –ETH -₹3Lk

❖ 2015 –ETH -₹23
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Where we can Grow Fund!

FundsArk

Investment Plan

 Dollar

CRypto

INVESTMENT

💵

24M Stake
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FUNDSARK INVESTMENT PACKAGE !

GOLD

STAR Gold

* ALL USER GET 

200 $

0.277$

0.5555$

1.3888$

2.7777$

5.5555$

8.3333$
13.8888$
27.7777$

 Bitgert Coin  ON EVERY ACTIVATION.

400 $

20000 $

60L 

80L 
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🪙

🪙

🪙

🪙

10 L to 1 Crore

Package Name Package Stak Profit P.d Duration

720 Days

720 Days

720 Days

720 Days

720 Days

720 Days

720 Days

720 Days

720 Days

Stake Profit % Total Profit Bonus Reward 
Withdrawal
@36Days

SILVER

TOPAZ

PLATINUM

DIAMOND

RUBY

EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

50 $  

100 $

500 $

1000 $

2000 $

3000$

5000 $

10000 $

0.125$

* ALL PACKAGE ACHIEVED ONLY 200%.

180%

200 %

200 %

200 %
200 %

200 %

200 %

200 %

200 %

90.$

200 $

1000$

2000 $

4000 $

6000 $

10000 $

70L 

4.5 $ 

10 $ 

20 $

50$ 

100 $

 200 $

........300$

.......500 $

1000 $ 1Crore🪙

10 L

20 L 

30L 

40L

50 L 

🪙

🪙

🪙

🪙

🪙



FundsArk Investment Benefits 
(April 15 & 26june 2024)

Benefits You Get when you achieve Rank
✓
✓
✓

You just have to enjoy your acheiver moment. 

Accommodation 5 Days 4 Nights (Breakfast +Dinner)
Tour Package + Lakswadweep+ Shimla+Goa+waterpark.

All the achiever's have to bear the cost of their bus and air ticket from 

their own pocket,after that All cost company will bear .
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(April 15 & 26june 2025)
A smartwatch⌚ of worth Rs 9,999.
who activated thier ID of upto Topaz
package 📦 



Why Trade With Us !

❖

❖

❖
❖

We Have Security With Your Stake.

With Every FundsArk stake plan you get crypto Coin

Gift. According to your investment package.

In 2009 Bitcoin 6Rupees Today 62lakh rupees.Same

like Bitgert coin today value lesser but in future iit's

may worth upto in lakh and crores.
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FUNDSARK CRYPTO Bonus

2025
-

2030

1,00,00,000

1 1
0.1
.001 

Bitgert Coin value

1= 1crore Rupees

1 CR
1 CR

1L
₹10 L

10,00,000

₹
₹
₹
₹

₹
₹

₹

X

EX.
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TYPE OF PROFIT In FundsArk

🎉

📍

FundsArk SPONSOR
REWARD

FundsArk Rank

Reward 

🥇FundsArk Crypto 
REWARD

FUNDSARK affiliate

reward
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FundsArk Sponsor Reward 

FundsArk SPONSOR
REWARD 5% ON EVERY
DIRECT EVERY TIME

EVERY REFERRAL
ACTIVATION ONE
TIME ONLY

1000000 Bitgert coin 
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FundsArk VIP RANK ACHIEVEMENT

10 Million $

🚗

1 Million $ 
3 Million $

Luxury Car 

VIP REWARD EXAMPLE
RANK MINIMUM BUSINESS Rank REWARDSNAME

Luxury Car +Home🏠
+Foreign Trip

ALL ABOVE+1
CRORE Rupees
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STAR

EXPERT

100000$

500000$ 

Android TV

PRO

2 STAR

3 STAR

4 STAR

5 STAR

10000$

50000 $ Fridge &WashM

All Ranker get 100$ Fund for every New Rank acheivement 

PulsAr Bike🏍 

CAR 
🚗 



Why We Are Preferable
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Bitgert Crypto  Coin🪙
The trending decentralized exchange platform on aBNB Blockchain.

mining to the next level.

Bitgert will be the first blockchain
powered metaverse which provides not
only platform to miners and traders but 

BitGert will move trading and 

also enhance business development

It gives monetization opportunities for
BV market suppliers and consumers

There is massive potential for collaboration
with various NFT marketplaces and similar

mechanism projects.

Bitgert solves variety of problem in
real crypto worlds.
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gaming and trading, mining markets
It has huge potential to rise on the top of 



FundsArk Bitgert Economics

Total Supply -70,000,000,0000 Bitgert(700 BLN)

Bitgert toconomic

Phase 2

Phase 3

Phase 4

Admin

Development

Private Sale
Phase 1
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FundsArk Bitgert (BGT)

The dead wallet actually holds 47% + of
the supply, which states that out of 5%
of redistribution, 43%+ of it shall be
distributed to the dead wallet on each
transaction.

8% fee from each transaction made is
redistributed to the token holders.
This, in turn, means that you can earn
more coins by keeping them in the
wallet.

The majority of these initial mango
man tokens are locked or some
are burned.

We have assigned dedicated charity
wallet which receives redistributions
which are used to support the
charity partners.

Auto Burn Mechanism

Auto reflections 

Locked liquidity

Charity wallet
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Your Portfolio

Economical freedom for life-time in investment from this plan.
1. FundsArk Investment 

2.Bitgert Crypto 

www.FundsArk.net

🪙
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FundsArk Helping Hand

Helping hand is the fund which is deducted from the profit of the
investor which is further used for any tragedy like accident, death,
medical emergency, etc.
We, FundsArk always stand with them and provide
them financial support at the time of tragedy situation.

❖
❖ 1%deduction on every income transaction.

It will be managed by helping hand deductions.
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